Mini slide, Series MSC-HG-HM
R412019189
AVENTICS
Series
MSC Guide
cylinders
2024-04-06
AVENTICS Series MSC Guide cylinders

The oil content of compressed air must remain constant during the life cycle.
Use only the approved oils from AVENTICS. Further information can be found in the “Technical
information” document (available in https://www.emerson.com/en-us/support).
Dimensions
Visit our website at Emerson.com/ 2
Mini slide, Series MSC-HG-HM
R412019189
AVENTICS
Series
MSC Guide
cylinders
2024-04-06
MSC-25
* = centering rings
Part No. Piston Ø Stroke E N1 N2 N3
R412019030 25 125 200 4 4 5
R480643827 25 125 200 4 4 5
R412019041 25 125 200 4 4 5
R480640211 25 125 200 4 4 5
R412019031 25 150 240 6 4 5
R480643828 25 150 240 6 4 5
R412019042 25 150 240 6 4 5
R480640212 25 150 240 6 4 5
R412019032 25 200 320 6 4 7
R480643829 25 200 320 6 4 7
R412019043 25 200 320 6 4 7
R480640213 25 200 320 6 4 7
Dimensions
Visit our website at Emerson.com/ 3
Mini slide, Series MSC-HG-HM
R412019189
AVENTICS
Series
MSC Guide
cylinders
2024-04-06
MSC-20
* = centering rings
Part No. Piston Ø Stroke E N1 N2 N3
R412018917 20 125 200 6 4 5
R480643817 20 125 200 6 4 5
R412019005 20 125 200 6 4 5
R480640205 20 125 200 6 4 5
R412018918 20 150 240 6 4 5
R480643818 20 150 240 6 4 5
R412019006 20 150 240 6 4 5
R480640206 20 150 240 6 4 5
R412018919 20 200 320 6 4 7
R480643819 20 200 320 6 4 7
R412019007 20 200 320 6 4 7
R480640207 20 200 320 6 4 7
Dimensions
Visit our website at Emerson.com/ 4
Mini slide, Series MSC-HG-HM
R412019189
AVENTICS
Series
MSC Guide
cylinders
2024-04-06
MSC-16
* = centering rings
Part No. Piston Ø Stroke E N1 N2 N3
R412019175 16 125 200 12 4 5
R480643808 16 125 200 12 4 5
R412019188 16 125 200 12 4 5
R480640200 16 125 200 12 4 5
R412019176 16 150 240 12 4 5
R480643809 16 150 240 12 4 5
R412019189 16 150 240 12 4 5
R480640201 16 150 240 12 4 5
Visit our website at Emerson.com/ 5
Mini slide, Series MSC-HG-HM
R412019189

Load capacity
M = max. permissible torque
Correction factor (a)
Part No. Piston Ø S a [mm] d [mm] Mx0 Static mo-
ment M [Nm]
My0 Static mo-
ment M [Nm]
Mz0 Static mo-
ment M [Nm]
Mx Dynam-
ic moment
M [Nm]
My Dynam-
ic moment
M [Nm]
R412019211 8 20 50 14 7 7 7 1.1 1.9
R412019212 8 30 60 14 7 7 7 1.1 1.9
R412019213 8 40 70 14 7 7 7 1.1 1.9
R412019214 8 50 80 14 9 13 13 1.3 2.9
R412019215 8 80 125 14 13 25 25 1.3 3.8
R412019199 12 30 64.5 16 20 14 14 4.2 4.4
R412019200 12 40 74.5 16 20 14 14 4.2 4.4
R412019201 12 50 84.5 16 23 19 19 4.6 5.6
R412019202 12 80 125 16 33 32 32 5.2 8.2
R412019203 12 100 145 16 33 32 32 5.2 8.2
R412019183 16 30 65.5 15 35 25 25 6.5 6.6
R412019184 16 40 75.5 15 35 25 25 6.5 6.6
Visit our website at Emerson.com/ 11
Mini slide, Series MSC-HG-HM

My0 Static mo-
ment M [Nm]
Mz0 Static mo-
ment M [Nm]
Mx Dynam-
ic moment
M [Nm]
My Dynam-
ic moment
M [Nm]
R412019185 16 50 85.5 15 38 29 29 7 7.6
R412019186 16 80 126 15 74 58 58 8.7 12.8
R412019187 16 100 146 15 74 58 58 8.7 12.8
R412019188 16 125 198.5 15 88 118 118 15.2 31.2
R412019189 16 150 223.5 15 88 119 119 15.2 31.2
R412019000 20 30 70.5 20 87 57 57 9.6 12
R412019001 20 40 80.5 20 87 57 57 9.6 12
R412019002 20 50 90.5 20 93 65 65 10 13.3
R412019003 20 80 130.5 20 116 99 99 11.7 19
R412019004 20 100 150.5 20 116 99 99 11.7 19
R412019006 20 150 233.5 20 126 152 152 19 45.4
R412019007 20 200 296 20 126 179 179 19 53.4
R412019036 25 30 77.5 24 100 90 90 22.9 19.5
R412019037 25 40 87.5 24 100 90 90 22.9 19.5
R412019038 25 50 96.5 24 100 90 90 15.3 13
R412019039 25 80 137 24 110 129 129 18.8 20.8
R412019040 25 100 157 24 110 129 129 18.8 20.8
R412019041 25 125 201 24 145 180 180 20.4 44.1
R412019042 25 150 236.5 24 145 201 201 20.4 49.2
R412019043 25 200 299 24 145 236 236 20.4 57.8
Part No.
Mz Dynam-
ic moment